The 19th International Santa Claus

24. - 26.12 2017 Tampere, Finland

Category:
CHICKS 2010 or later Girls

RESULTS

PLACEMENT  Skater

Sabrina Viinikainen
Caoilfhionn Kavanagh
Emma Kanerva

Aini Hakkarainen
Sofia Pelkonen

Mila Ruokostenpohja
Siiri Maaranen

Usva Helminen

Tara Tuhkasaari
Tilda Holopainen
Milda Vartiainen
Liinu Kuosmanen
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Withdrawn: nn

Country/Club
FIN/KoTa
FIN/RTL
FIN/HTL
FIN/KeLS
FIN/LeTaL
FIN/LTL
FIN/ML
FIN/TL
FIN/HTL
FIN/LeTaL
FIN/LTL
FIN/KuTa

Stars total

24,00
20,33
18,67
18,00
17,33
15,67
15,33
14,67
13,67
13,00
11,00
9,00

Referee: Heidi Julku

Special award

Hyva musiikin ilmaisu

Kaunis eteen ulos vaaka



